bbehnke
Rectangle
bbehnke
Rectangle
bbehnke
Rectangle
bbehnke
Rectangle

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
MODEL
Part
Number
Key
Number
       2/18/04   Rev. C
1 2R-Y5092 4 BLACK PLASTIC LEG
2 E1-Y5083 1 PANEL, INSPECTION, SMALL
3 E1-Y5098 1 BOTTOM
4 2M-Z6228 1 FACEPLATE (For Superior Model use 2M-Z6223)
5 2E-Y5166 2 CIRCUIT BREAKER
6 E1-115714 2 KETTLE ASSEMBLY, COMPLETE
7 2B-115774 2 BASKET - TWIN, LEFT HANGER (OPTIONAL)
8 2B-115775 2 BASKET - TWIN, RIGHT HANGER (OPTIONAL)
9 2B-Y8846 1 BASKET - HANGER RIGHT
10 2B-Y8847 1 BASKET - HANGER LEFT
11 2E-Y2849 1 TERMINAL BLOCK
12 E1-Y5084 1 PANEL, INSPECTION
13 E1-115719 2 ELEMENT HANDLE ASSEMBLY
14 E1-Y1669 2 UPPER ELEMENT CLAMP
15 2P-5737 12 CLIP - CAPILLARY TUBE
16 2N-Y5168 2 ELEMENT 240V, 5750W 530TA
2N-Y5169 2 ELEMENT 240V, 4600W 530TEA
17 E1-Y1889 2 BRACE - ELEMENT (LONG)
18 E1-Y1890 2 BRACE - ELEMENT (SHORT)
19 E1-7363 2 CLAMP - THERMOSTAT BULB
20 2I-5659 4 GROMMET - CAPILLARY TUBE
21 2R-Z1298 2 KNOB - THERMOSTAT
22 E1-116314 2 SIGNAL LIGHT - POWER ON
23 E1-116313 2 SIGNAL LIGHT - HEATING
24 2A-5401 2 PIN - COTTER (3/4")
25 E1-Y5108 2 ROD - CATCH RELEASE
26 2T-Z7208 2 THERMOSTAT
27 2T-Y1668 2 SAFETY THERMOSTAT
28 2A-7435 2 PIN - COTTER (3/8")
29 2I-Y5097 2 GASKET - ELEMENT HOUSING
30 E1-Y5286 2 BACK - ELEMENT HOUSING
31 E1-Y5109 2 ROD - CATCH
32 2P-7969 2 SPRING
33 E1-Y5090 2 PIVOT BUSHING
34 2I-Y5088 2 GASKET - PIVOT
35 2K-Y5093 1 BUSHING - 1"
36 E1-515005 1 WIRE HOUSING ASSEMBLY
37 2I-Y5095 1 GASKET - WIRE HOUSING
38 E1-Y5086 1 BACK - WIRE HOUSING
39 2M-Z7219 2 SIGN - STICKER
1
1
530TA/TEA Deep Fat Fryer
bbehnke
Rectangle
bbehnke
Rectangle
bbehnke
Text Box
10
bbehnke
Text Box
9
bbehnke
Cross-Out
bbehnke
Text Box
02/20/13 BBE
bbehnke
Text Box